
B A R  S N A C K  M E N U 

FRIED CAMEMBERT 
aioli    

CHICKEN TACOS
yoghurt dressing

FISH TACOS
yoghurt dressing

CAULIFLOWER BITES DF
aioli 

WARM MANUKA SMOKED OLIVES NGA VG 	

CHARCUTERIE BOARD NGA
cheese | cured meats | focaccia | condiments

THREE CHEESE ARANCINI 
truffle aioli

BUTTERMILK FRIED CHICKEN 
chipotle aioli

FIVE SPICE TOFU VG
peanut butter sauce

SMALL BITES

16.0

25.0

25.0

16.0

16.0

35.0

25.0

29.0

16.0

please inform the wait staff of any allergies. ALL Accor Explorer discount does not apply to this menu. 

V VEGETARIAN | VG VEGAN | DF DAIRY FREE | GF GLUTEN FREE

2PM - 5PM


